
 

        Haverhill Retirement System  
4 Summer Street, Room 303  Tel:  (978) 374-2358 

Haverhill, MA 01830  Fax:  (978) 374-2353 

 
   

 

 

 

 

HAVERHILL RETIREMENT BOARD 

Haverhill City Hall, Room 303 at 9AM 

 

List of Haverhill Retirement Board Meeting Dates for 2021: 

 

Tuesday, January 12 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, February 9 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, March 9 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, April 13 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, May 11 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, June 8 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, July 13 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, August 10 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, September 14 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, October 12 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, November 9 at 9AM 

 

Tuesday, December 14 at 9AM 

 
 


